Re-Registration
PHOENIX HEBREW ACADEMY

FEE SCHEDULE 2022-2023

TUITION REGISTRATION SUPPLIES, BOOKS &
FEES INSURANCE
(3 children/$540 maximum)

1%t child 2 child

KINDERGARTEN $ 14,000 $ 13,500 $100 $180
GRADES 1-8 $ 15,000 $14,500 $100 $180
Note:

1. All above fees are per child and non-refundable.
Re-registration is not complete until all fees have been paid.

2. There is an additional per family $25 PTO fee.
Paid separately. Checks for PTO fee should be made out to PHA PTO.

3. Tuition is a yearly commitment, and no refund will be made.
Tuition arrangements must be finalized before the start of school.

CHILDS NAME ENTERING GRADE

Parent Signature

This form is for re-registration only. New in-coming students must fill out a complete registration form.



